
 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

GENERAL DESIGN SUPPORT SERVICES AND 
MULTIDISCIPLLINARY PLANNING 
PRIMARILY WITHIN THE LIMITS OF THE 
NEW ORLEANS DISTRICT 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

N/A 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-R-0198 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-07-D-0053 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

Firm-Fixed Price IDIQ 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

Espey Consultants, Inc. 
3809 S 2nd Street, Suite B300 
Austin, TX 78704 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

(512) 326-5659 

DUNS #: 
 

799923453 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

$5,000,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$1,000,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

30 March 2007 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

Eileen Darby 
 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: Jeff Waguespack 
(504) 862-1645 
 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS:  
Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this 
solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.  



 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

GENERAL DESIGN SUPPORT SERVICES AND 
MULTIDISCIPLLINARY PLANNING 
PRIMARILY WITHIN THE LIMITS OF THE 
NEW ORLEANS DISTRICT 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

N/A 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-R-0198 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-07-D-0054 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

Firm-Fixed Price IDIQ 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

Digital Engineering & Imaging 
527 W Esplanade Ave, Suite 200 
Kenner, LA 70065 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

(504) 468-2568 

DUNS #: 
 

869175794 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

$5,000,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$1,000,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

3 May 2007 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

Paulette S. Phillips 
 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: Mary Catherine Kiefer 
(504) 862-2888 
 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS:  
Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this 
solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.  



 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

GENERAL DESIGN SUPPORT SERVICES AND 
MULTIDISCIPLLINARY PLANNING 
PRIMARILY WITHIN THE LIMITS OF THE 
NEW ORLEANS DISTRICT 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

N/A 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-R-0198 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-07-D-0055 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

Firm-Fixed Price IDIQ 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

ECM-GEC JV 
4409 Utica Street, Suite 200 
Metairie, LA 70006 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

(504) 885-4080 

DUNS #: 
 

621641435 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

$5,000,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$1,000,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

5 June 2007 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

Paulette S. Phillips 
 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: Peter Richarme 
(504) 862-2870 
 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS:  
Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this 
solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.  



 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

GENERAL DESIGN SUPPORT SERVICES AND 
MULTIDISCIPLLINARY PLANNING 
PRIMARILY WITHIN THE LIMITS OF THE 
NEW ORLEANS DISTRICT 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

N/A 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-R-0198 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-07-D-0056 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

Firm-Fixed Price IDIQ 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

Linfield Hunter & Junius 
3608 18th Street 
Metairie, LA 70002 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

(504) 833-5300 

DUNS #: 
 

060829769 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

$5,000,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$1,000,000.00 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

16 May 2007 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

Paulette S. Phillips 
 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: Melissa Vaughn 
(504) 862-2762 
 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS:  
Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this 
solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.  


	Award Results1
	Award Results2
	Award Results3
	Award Results4

